receipts, as provided for in Section 1414 of Title 21 of the 

Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

127. 129.  Selling goods without consent of holder of bill of 

lading, as provided for in Section 1415 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma 

Statutes this title; 

128. 130.  Unlawful delivery of goods, value from Two Thousand 

Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) to Fifteen Thousand Dollars 

($15,000.00), as provided for in paragraph 3 of Section 1416 of 

Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

129. 131.  Burglary in the third degree, as provided for in 

subsection B of Section 1435 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes 

this title; 

130. 132.  Embezzlement of property, value from Two Thousand 

Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) to Fifteen Thousand Dollars 

($15,000.00), as provided for in subsection A of Section 1451 of 

Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

131. 133.  Extortion, as provided for in Section 1481 of Title 

21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

132. 134.  Extortion induced by threats, as provided for in

[...]

Renting motor vehicle with bogus check, value of One 

Thousand Dollars ($1,000.00) or more, as provided for in Section 

1521 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

138. 140.  Receive money or property by impersonating another, 

value from Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) to Fifteen 

Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00), as provided for in paragraph 3 of 

Section 1532 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

139. 141.  False use of "State Police" with intent to 

communicate policing authority, and another is injured, defrauded, 

harassed, or vexed, as provided for in subsection G of Section 1533

[...]

of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

140. 142.  Identity theft, as provided for in Section 1533.1 of 

Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

141. 143.  Felony value – false pretense, bogus check, con game, 

valued from Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) to Fifteen 

Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00), as provided for in subsection A of 

Section 1541.2 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

142. 144.  Two or more false or bogus checks, valued from Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) to Fifteen Thousand 

Dollars ($15,000.00), as provided for in subsection A of Section 

1541.3 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma Statutes this title; 

143. 145.  Obtaining money or property with false negotiable 

paper, as provided for in Section 1544 of Title 21 of the Oklahoma 

Statutes this title;